
 
Professional Programmes University Teaching and Learning Academic Schedule 2025_26 

  

Autumn Trimester September to December 2025 

 

Reflective Practice in T&L (formerly Becoming a Better University Teacher) (in 

person)   

Friday 19th September    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 3rd October   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 17th October    10.00 – 13.00  
Friday 31st October   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 14th November   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 28th November   10.00 – 13.00 
 

Designing Curricula (online) 

Tuesday 23rd September  13.00 – 14.30 
Tuesday 30th September  13.00 – 14.30 
Tuesday 7th October   13.00 – 14.30 
Tuesday 14th October   13.00 – 14.30 
Tuesday 11th November  13.00 – 14.30 
Tuesday 18th November  13.00 – 14.30 
Tuesday 25th November  13.00 – 14.30 
 

Assessment and Feedback (in person) 

Friday 12th September    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 26th September   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 10th October    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 24th October    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 7th November   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 21st November   10.00 – 13.00 
 
 
  
Please note that the module timetables for 2025/26 are subject to change 


